AXR(3/5)
FOR CELLULAR PHONE;
ULTRA LOW PROFILE TYPE
FOR PORTABLE EQUIPMENT
(0.5mm PITCH)
SYSTEM CONNECTORS
ULTRA-LOW PROFILE TYPE (AXR3)
I/O CONNECTORS FOR

All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
AXR(3/5)
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. System connectors ultra-low profile type  receptacle 2. I/O connectors for portable equipment  receptacle
<Composite function>
2: Coaxial, with battery terminal
5: With battery terminal
<No. of coaxial pole>
7: Without coaxial
8: 1 pin
<On board/board cutting>
1: On board type
4: Board cutting type
<Packing>
P: Embossed tape and paper reel × 2
V: Embossed tape and paper reel × 5
3: System connectors
    ultra-low profile type
<No. of signal wire>
2: SIL 18 contacts
3: SIL 22 contacts
4: SIL 24 contacts
AXR
<Receptacle>
1: Receptacle
<Function>
A type/B type
On board/
board cutting/
board mounting
Positioning
boss
4 B type
On board Not available
8 A type
<Packing>
P: Embossed tape and paper reel × 2
5: I/O connectors
    for portable equipment
<No. of signal wire>
18: SIL 18 contacts
22: SIL 22 contacts
24: SIL 24 contacts
26: SIL 26 contacts
50: SIL 50 contacts
AXR
3. System connectors ultra-low profile type  plug 4. I/O connectors for portable equipment  plug
<Plug>
0: Plug
<On board/board cutting/No. of coaxial pin>
On board/board cutting No. of coaxial pin
4 On board
7
Board cutting
9
Without
1 pin
Without
<Packing>
Nil: Embossed tape and paper reel × 2
      * Board mounting type only.
3: System connectors
    ultra-low profile type
<No. of signal wire>
2: SIL 18 contacts
3: SIL 22 contacts
4: SIL 24 contacts
5: SIL 26 contacts
6: SIL 50 contacts
AXR
<Function>